2011 Porsche 911 Carrera GTS
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2011 Porsche 911 Carrera GTS

Division:

VIN:
Exterior:

PCNA

WPO0AB2A99BS720699
Guards Red

Warranty Start:  January 31, 2011

Commission #: 734042

Prod Month: 12/2010
Price: $121,195.00
Interior: Brown Natural Leather

Additional Equipment

06
498
635
640
680
686
714
844
998
CAB

Brown Natural Leather

Deletion of Model Designation
ParkAssist System (Rear)

Sport Chrono Package Plus

BOSE(R) Surround Sound System
XM(R) Satellite Radio Receiver

Deletion of Alcantara

3-Spoke Multi-Function SW

Natural Leather Interior

Lower Rear Panel Painted Exterior Color

CGH
cGv
CLA

CPU

PO1

P17
XAJ
XFH
XSX

Sport Chrono Speed Yellow
Model Desig Deviating Color
Thicker Steering Wheel in Black
Alcantara(R)

Key Pouch in Leather

Guards Red

Adapt Sport Seat Leath DrivMem
Sports Suspension

Side Skirts Painted Ext Color
Instru Dials in Speed Yellow
Seat Belts in Guards Red
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