

2011 Porsche 911 Carrera GTS

Division: PCNA Commission #: 734042 Prod Month: 12/2010

VIN: WP0AB2A99BS720699 Price: \$121,195.00

Exterior: Guards Red Interior: Brown Natural Leather

Warranty Start: January 31, 2011

Additional Equipment

06	Brown Natural Leather	CGH	Sport Chrono Speed Yellow
498	Deletion of Model Designation	CGV	Model Desig Deviating Color
635	ParkAssist System (Rear)	CLA	Thicker Steering Wheel in Black
640	Sport Chrono Package Plus		Alcantara(R)
680	BOSE(R) Surround Sound System	CPU	Key Pouch in Leather
686	XM(R) Satellite Radio Receiver	G1	Guards Red
714	Deletion of Alcantara	P01	Adapt Sport Seat Leath DrivMem
844	3-Spoke Multi-Function SW	P17	Sports Suspension
998	Natural Leather Interior	XAJ	Side Skirts Painted Ext Color
CAB	Lower Rear Panel Painted Exterior Color	XFH	Instru Dials in Speed Yellow
		XSX	Seat Belts in Guards Red

1 of 1 7/27/16, 7:49 PM